THE WHITE HOUSE

THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN

LOCATION

CAMF DAVID, MARYTIAND

DATE
OCTCBER. 3, 1982

TIME DAY
2:05 p.m. SUNDAY

=

bl
P=Placed| X
(=]

|R=Rec'd

2:05

2:37

7:00
10:00

2:35

The President and the First Lady flew by Marine helicopter
from Camp David to the South Grounds of the White House.

For a list of passengers, see APPTNDIX "A."

The President and the First Lady went to the second floor
Residence.

The President and the First Lady had dinner.

The President retired.

Page 1 uf_..l_ Pages




	WH1003821

