THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN			
LOCATION DATE OCTOBER 3, 1982			
CAMP DAVID, MARYLAND			TIME DAY 2:05 p.m. SUNDAY
	-	PHONE	2.03 p.m. Bowber
		= Placed R = Rec'd	
		9 8	
2:05	2:35		The President and the First Lady flew by Marine helicopter from Camp David to the South Grounds of the White House For a list of passengers, see APPENDIX "A."
2:37			The President and the First Lady went to the second floor Residence.
7:00			The President and the First Lady had dinner.
10:00			The President retired.
		П	
		П	
			P.T.
			EJ